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編號 縣市 單位 姓名 靶位 50公尺 50公尺 總分 排名 10+X X
1098 臺中市 臺中市市立四箴國中 郭佳龍 14C 335 333 668 1
1078 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 劉冠增 36B 325 333 658 2
1051 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 陳昱儒 9B 320 333 653 3
1072 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 許桓綸 30B 318 333 651 4
1077 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 劉昌麒 35B 317 330 647 5 26
1117 臺東縣 臺東縣國立臺東大學附屬體育高中 郭品宏 33C 316 331 647 6 19
1059 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 林昱辰 17B 318 327 645 7 23
1055 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 饒廷宇 13B 329 316 645 8 20
1076 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 彭毅軒 34B 313 331 644 9
1052 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 潘佳澤 10B 328 315 643 10
1105 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 鄧宇成 21C 315 323 638 11
1104 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 陳品勳 20C 313 323 636 12 20
1103 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 方聖皓 19C 312 324 636 13 16
1005 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 吳東峻 5A 318 316 634 14
1068 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立石光國中 胡子成 26B 316 315 631 15
1025 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 洪晟皓 25A 314 315 629 16 20
1024 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 石祐誠 24A 308 321 629 17 19
1096 臺中市 臺中市市立四箴國中 林育震 12C 305 322 627 18 19
1097 臺中市 臺中市市立四箴國中 徐任蔚 13C 308 319 627 19 11
1004 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立玉里國中 田劭晨 4A 319 307 626 20
1009 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 黃玟閔 9A 314 308 622 21
1066 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 楊証雄 24B 309 310 619 22
1106 臺北市 臺北市市立弘道國中 魏煒宸 22C 309 309 618 23
1058 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 李金糖 16B 305 310 615 24 19
1050 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 李俊廷 8B 297 318 615 25 16
1006 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 宋佳浩 6A 307 304 611 26 16
1026 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 劉世緯 26A 296 315 611 27 11
1071 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立博愛國中 陳駿 29B 309 300 609 28
1007 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 葛莛佑 7A 301 305 606 29
1012 南投縣 南投縣縣立埔里國中 陳楷文 12A 300 305 605 30 14 5
1011 南投縣 南投縣縣立埔里國中 連國雄 11A 304 301 605 31 14 3
1022 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 陳允得 22A 304 298 602 32
1069 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立博愛國中 史宇軒 27B 290 310 600 33 12
1120 臺南市 臺南市市立土城高中 魏麒晉 36C 298 302 600 34 9
1115 臺東縣 臺東縣國立臺東大學附屬體育高中 王顥 31C 295 300 595 35
1046 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 蔣容斌 4B 298 296 594 36
1109 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 賴昶安 25C 300 293 593 37
1028 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 吳致慶 28A 295 296 591 38
1080 臺北市 臺北市市立興福國中 王文哲 38B 300 289 589 39
1074 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 彭立程 32B 296 291 587 40
1063 新竹市 新竹市市立育賢國中 蔡安豐 21B 303 283 586 41
1060 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 彭宗佑 18B 290 295 585 42
1092 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立彰化藝術高中 陳子夏 8C 292 291 583 43
1047 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 林一石 5B 286 294 580 44
1079 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立橫山國中 江品緣 37B 277 301 578 45 10 4
1102 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 劉育緯 18C 273 305 578 46 10 2
1008 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 林威瑜 8A 281 297 578 47 11
1027 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 吳泓志 27A 287 290 577 48 11
1107 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 林冠宇 23C 274 303 577 49 8
1057 新北市 新北市市立義學國中 李世仁 15B 286 289 575 50
1040 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 李沐宸 40A 283 288 571 51
1013 南投縣 南投縣縣立埔里國中 麥凱翔 13A 291 279 570 52
1089 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立田中高中 陳亮勳 5C 284 285 569 53 11
1073 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 陳政鴻 31B 291 278 569 54 8
1111 臺北市 臺北市市立萬芳高中 蔣安 27C 291 277 568 55
1048 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 張宸維 6B 284 283 567 56
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1010 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 黃晋盈 10A 295 271 566 57 9
1049 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 蔡翰龍 7B 283 283 566 58 6
1070 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立博愛國中 林合康 28B 292 273 565 59
1054 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 蔡宇健 12B 280 281 561 60
1053 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 邱崇茗 11B 272 283 555 61
1081 臺北市 臺北市市立興福國中 陳柏儒 39B 278 276 554 62
1023 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立平鎮國中 張帛鴻 23A 256 297 553 63

1108 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 柯緯捷 24C 271 278 549 64 T8

1100 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 王祺睿 16C 283 266 549 65 T5

1075 新竹市 新竹市市立培英國中 葉新維 33B 289 259 548 66
1095 臺中市 臺中市市立中港高中 楊泓昇 11C 274 274 548 66
1017 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 王豪 17A 257 288 545 68
1033 高雄市 高雄市市立青年國中 王斯玄 33A 261 282 543 69
1020 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 張書齊 20A 263 277 540 70
1113 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 蔡旻軒 29C 280 259 539 71
1119 臺南市 臺南市市立土城高中 陳承斌 35C 269 270 539 71
1083 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立民雄國中 林彥宇 41B 264 272 536 73
1018 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 黃耀慶 18A 259 273 532 74
1065 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 陳嗣濠 23B 259 270 529 75
1101 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 江家康 17C 277 252 529 75
1110 臺北市 臺北市市立萬芳高中 陳博閔 26C 270 255 525 77
1116 臺東縣 臺東縣國立臺東大學附屬體育高中 林陸恩 32C 260 262 522 78
1019 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 蔡坤良 19A 268 252 520 79
1044 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 胥子衡 2B 241 279 520 79
1093 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立彰化藝術高中 陳泓任 9C 257 258 515 81
1016 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 劉晏辰 16A 267 246 513 82
1112 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 曾信哲 28C 225 278 503 83
1043 高雄市 高雄市市立後勁國中 曾翊翔 1B 254 243 497 84
1114 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 蕭宇程 30C 253 243 496 85
1041 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 林朋威 41A 229 265 494 86
1118 臺南市 臺南市市立土城高中 郭柏宏 34C 262 230 492 87
1032 高雄市 高雄市市立青年國中 王崇嘉 32A 240 245 485 88
1067 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立石光國中 沈宇良 25B 237 247 484 89
1126 臺南市 臺南市市立海佃國中 蘇晉賢 42C 223 261 484 89
1090 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立田中高中 董聖文 6C 236 240 476 91
1094 臺中市 臺中市市立中港高中 陳家豪 10C 235 237 472 92
1099 臺中市 臺中市市立東山高中 鍾承諭 15C 222 250 472 92
1021 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 張博閎 21A 228 243 471 94
1125 臺南市 臺南市市立海佃國中 吳國勳 41C 225 232 457 95
1122 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 王仁德 38C 216 240 456 96
1042 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 薛浚成 42A 246 209 455 97
1031 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立瑞原國中 范振虔 31A 220 228 448 98
1082 臺北市 臺北市市立雙園國中 周家全 40B 234 206 440 99
1085 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 洋仲軒 1C 209 229 438 100
1037 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 黃冠中 37A 235 202 437 101
1038 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 阮柏方 38A 206 226 432 102
1064 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 康柏政 22B 224 205 429 103
1045 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 黃若汶 3B 190 231 421 104
1088 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立田中高中 邱煜翔 4C 210 211 421 104
1030 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立桃園國中 邱顯傑 30A 158 261 419 106
1121 臺南市 臺南市市立和順國中 許洧峻 37C 204 197 401 107
1062 新竹市 新竹市市立竹光國中 吳昇威 20B 208 179 387 108
1014 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 吳盛豪 14A 203 181 384 109
1084 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立民雄國中 黃士瑋 42B 189 164 353 110
1124 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 顏瑋廷 40C 168 169 337 111
1039 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 曾柏睿 39A 148 178 326 112
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1003 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立三民國中 戴禹凡 3A 163 157 320 113
1036 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 林柏致 36A 144 168 312 114
1123 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 李書中 39C 117 179 296 115
1086 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 陳柏翰 2C 125 165 290 116
1034 高雄市 高雄市市立青年國中 潘昱仁 34A 140 137 277 117
1001 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立三民國中 田智誠 1A 169 104 273 118
1035 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 吳承勳 35A 105 153 258 119
1002 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立三民國中 許政皓 2A 118 135 253 120
1087 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 謝鎔駿 3C 79 174 253 120
1015 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 林祥羽 15A 95 102 197 122
1061 新竹市 新竹市市立光華國中 蔡昀展 19B 73 70 143 123
1029 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 姜易成 29A 0 0 0 124
1056 新北市 新北市市立桃子腳國中(小) 游元廷 14B 0 0 0 124
1091 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立彰化藝術高中 張晉瑋 7C 0 0 0 124

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：



2013/4/13    05:00 PM

編號 縣市 單位 姓名 靶位 50公尺 50公尺 總分 排名 10+X X
1020 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立平鎮國中 劉淑庭 20A 332 336 668 1
1058 新竹市 新竹市市立富禮國中 卓芸楨 28B 312 326 638 2
1057 新竹市 新竹市市立富禮國中 李宜嘉 27B 324 311 635 3
1022 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 楊佳樺 22A 312 321 633 4
1059 新竹市 新竹市市立富禮國中 蔡佳芸 29B 317 308 625 5
1080 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 黃願禎 20C 318 306 624 6
1004 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 連文怡 4A 315 305 620 7
1043 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 李筱雯 13B 300 314 614 8
1023 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 蔡伃庭 23A 310 302 612 9
1003 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 李沅璟 3A 302 307 609 10
1049 新北市 新北市市立桃子腳國中(小) 林芷莉 19B 300 306 606 11
1041 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 林欣穎 11B 308 292 600 12
1021 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 張心瑀 21A 319 278 597 13
1048 新北市 新北市市立桃子腳國中(小) 方姿云 18B 296 300 596 14
1082 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 呂岱凌 22C 302 292 594 15
1047 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 藍翊禎 17B 288 301 589 16 15
1060 新竹市 新竹市市立光華國中 郭庭安 30B 301 288 589 17 9
1012 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 李明珊 12A 286 302 588 18 11
1088 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 白依婷 28C 295 293 588 19 10
1065 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 麥玟軒 5C 292 295 587 20
1079 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 張家瑜 19C 286 299 585 21
1046 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 陳嘉瑩 16B 289 291 580 22
1061 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 彭歆芸 1C 298 277 575 23 14
1007 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 藍芷妤 7A 276 299 575 24 7
1056 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 陳郁蘋 26B 288 286 574 25
1039 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 鄒亞晴 9B 281 291 572 26 11
1052 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 歐家綺 22B 275 297 572 27 6
1054 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 古芸飛 24B 293 277 570 28 15
1063 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立博愛國中 黃子芸 3C 294 276 570 29 11
1036 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 簡莉 6B 299 271 570 30 8
1002 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 李文云 2A 284 284 568 31
1040 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 李宜亭 10B 288 276 564 32
1042 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 張筱萍 12B 292 265 557 33
1045 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 蔡芷欣 15B 281 275 556 34 10
1086 臺東縣 臺東縣國立臺東大學附屬體育高中 陳映如 26C 275 281 556 35 9
1044 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 劉欣慈 14B 277 278 555 36 12
1089 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 吳沛慈 29C 280 275 555 37 11
1070 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 彭珮晴 10C 265 290 555 38 9
1050 新北市 新北市市立桃子腳國中(小) 林慈楨 20B 282 272 554 39
1030 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 李娪 30A 291 261 552 40
1072 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 方婉婷 12C 270 280 550 41
1087 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 王方辰 27C 269 279 548 42
1064 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 范僑芯 4C 267 280 547 43
1015 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 邱郁軒 15A 254 277 531 44
1068 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立橫山國中 羅雲辰 8C 253 277 530 45
1024 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 吳姿儀 24A 248 278 526 46
1062 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 楊雅媛 2C 266 257 523 47
1085 臺北市 臺北市市立懷生國中 邱海棠 25C 246 274 520 48
1028 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 毛惠如 28A 255 263 518 49
1071 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 黃羽珊 11C 253 261 514 50
1053 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 龔靖 23B 254 256 510 51
1055 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 艾蜜.斐呼依 25B 242 263 505 52
1083 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 莊佳璇 23C 265 239 504 53 6 3
1033 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 彭詩庭 3B 270 234 504 54 6 2
1026 高雄市 高雄市市立青年國中 鍾旻潔 26A 245 257 502 55
1034 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 王嘉苡 4B 259 242 501 56
1031 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 許芯瑄 1B 261 239 500 57
1014 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 黃薇軒 14A 240 257 497 58
1066 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 劉詩翎 6C 246 248 494 59
1032 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 許芸瑄 2B 251 242 493 60
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1013 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 林家憶 13A 265 217 482 61
1006 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 鍾欣怡 6A 233 245 478 62
1018 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立平鎮國中 翁意婷 18A 236 233 469 63
1067 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立華山國中 朱子儒 7C 234 215 449 64
1076 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 王詩渝 16C 247 197 444 65
1016 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 張敏萱 16A 264 171 435 66 6
1081 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 謝沛絨 21C 222 213 435 67 3
1005 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 陳采楓 5A 215 211 426 68
1073 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 汪敏 13C 218 204 422 69
1019 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立平鎮國中 劉芷菁 19A 214 198 412 70
1037 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 馬荷玲 7B 206 193 399 71
1027 高雄市 高雄市市立後勁國中 許雅婷 27A 237 157 394 72
1038 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 楊之儀 8B 197 190 387 73
1029 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 李欣穎 29A 198 186 384 74
1077 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 林景心 17C 198 178 376 75
1078 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 陳芃熙 18C 174 200 374 76
1075 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立田中高中 衛中瑩 15C 197 176 373 77
1035 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 李潔盈 5B 220 131 351 78
1017 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 葉乃馨 17A 165 142 307 79
1025 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 林于珊 25A 130 167 297 80
1084 臺北市 臺北市市立雙園國中 陳柔君 24C 102 174 276 81
1011 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 賴文婷 11A 137 135 272 82
1008 南投縣 南投縣縣立埔里國中 陳文婷 8A 121 141 262 83
1051 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 林莨媛 21B 124 131 255 84
1069 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 周佳萱 9C 121 111 232 85
1074 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 黃美華 14C 76 112 188 86
1009 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 段盈穎 9A 51 37 88 87
1010 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 張閔媛 10A 20 12 32 88
1001 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立三民國中 包怡君 1A 0 0 0 89

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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34B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 彭毅軒 313 331 644 9 1

35B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 劉昌麒 317 330 647 5 1

36B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 劉冠增 325 333 658 2 1

12C 臺中市 臺中市市立四箴國中 林育震 305 322 627 18 2
13C 臺中市 臺中市市立四箴國中 徐任蔚 308 319 627 19 2

14C 臺中市 臺中市市立四箴國中 郭佳龍 335 333 668 1 2

8B 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 李俊廷 297 318 615 25 3
9B 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 陳昱儒 320 333 653 3 3

10B 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 潘佳澤 328 315 643 10 3

19C 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 方聖皓 312 324 636 13 4
20C 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 陳品勳 313 323 636 12 4

21C 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 鄧宇成 315 323 638 11 4

24A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 石祐誠 308 321 629 17 5

25A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 洪晟皓 314 315 629 16 5

26A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 劉世緯 296 315 611 27 5

5A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 吳東峻 318 316 634 14 6
6A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 宋佳浩 307 304 611 26 6

7A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 葛莛佑 301 305 606 29 6

16B 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 李金糖 305 310 615 24 7
17B 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 林昱辰 318 327 645 7 7

18B 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 彭宗佑 290 295 585 42 7

30B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 許桓綸 318 333 651 4 8
31B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 陳政鴻 291 278 569 54 8

32B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立竹北國中 彭立程 296 291 587 40 8

11A 南投縣 南投縣縣立埔里國中 連國雄 304 301 605 31 9
12A 南投縣 南投縣縣立埔里國中 陳楷文 300 305 605 30 9

13A 南投縣 南投縣縣立埔里國中 麥凱翔 291 279 570 52 9

27B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立博愛國中 史宇軒 290 310 600 33 10
28B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立博愛國中 林合康 292 273 565 59 10

29B 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立博愛國中 陳駿 309 300 609 28 10

8A 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 林威瑜 281 297 578 47 11
9A 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 黃玟閔 314 308 622 21 11

10A 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 黃晋盈 295 271 566 57 11

31C 臺東縣 臺東縣國立臺東大學附屬體育高中 王顥 295 300 595 35 12
32C 臺東縣 臺東縣國立臺東大學附屬體育高中 林陸恩 260 262 522 78 12

33C 臺東縣 臺東縣國立臺東大學附屬體育高中 郭品宏 316 331 647 6 12

11B 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 邱崇茗 272 283 555 61 13
12B 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 蔡宇健 280 281 561 60 13

13B 新北市 新北市市立柑園國中 饒廷宇 329 316 645 8 13

23C 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 林冠宇 274 303 577 49 14
24C 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 柯緯捷 271 278 549 64 14

25C 臺北市 臺北市市立南門國中 賴昶安 300 293 593 37 14

5B 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 林一石 286 294 580 44 15
6B 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 張宸維 284 283 567 56 15

7B 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 蔡翰龍 283 283 566 58 15

16C 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 王祺睿 283 266 549 65 16
17C 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 江家康 277 252 529 75 16

18C 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 劉育緯 273 305 578 46 16

1656 16

1774 10

1766 11

1764 12

1761 13

1807 8

1780 9

1869 5

1851 6

1845 7

1922 2

1911 3

1910 4

102年全國中等學校運動會

國中男子組團體排名賽

1949 1

1719 14

1713 15
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34C 臺南市 臺南市市立土城高中 郭柏宏 262 230 492 87 17
35C 臺南市 臺南市市立土城高中 陳承斌 269 270 539 71 17

36C 臺南市 臺南市市立土城高中 魏麒晉 298 302 600 34 17

20A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 張書齊 263 277 540 70 18
21A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 張博閎 228 243 471 94 18

22A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 陳允得 304 298 602 32 18

17A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 王豪 257 288 545 68 19
18A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 黃耀慶 259 273 532 74 19

19A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 蔡坤良 268 252 520 79 19

22B 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 康柏政 224 205 429 103 20
23B 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 陳嗣濠 259 270 529 75 20

24B 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 楊証雄 309 310 619 22 20

28C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 曾信哲 225 278 503 83 21
29C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 蔡旻軒 280 259 539 71 21

30C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 蕭宇程 253 243 496 85 21

2B 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 胥子衡 241 279 520 79 22
3B 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 黃若汶 190 231 421 104 22

4B 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 蔣容斌 298 296 594 36 22

40A 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 李沐宸 283 288 571 51 23
41A 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 林朋威 229 265 494 86 23

42A 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 薛浚成 246 209 455 97 23

4C 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立田中高中 邱煜翔 210 211 421 104 24
5C 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立田中高中 陳亮勳 284 285 569 53 24

6C 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立田中高中 董聖文 236 240 476 91 24

32A 高雄市 高雄市市立青年國中 王崇嘉 240 245 485 88 25
33A 高雄市 高雄市市立青年國中 王斯玄 261 282 543 69 25

34A 高雄市 高雄市市立青年國中 潘昱仁 140 137 277 117 25

27A 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 吳泓志 287 290 577 48 26
28A 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 吳致慶 295 296 591 38 26

29A 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 姜易成 0 0 0 124 26

7C 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立彰化藝術高中 張晉瑋 0 0 0 124 27
8C 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立彰化藝術高中 陳子夏 292 291 583 43 27

9C 彰化縣 彰化縣縣立彰化藝術高中 陳泓任 257 258 515 81 27

14A 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 吳盛豪 203 181 384 109 28
15A 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 林祥羽 95 102 197 122 28

16A 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 劉晏辰 267 246 513 82 28

38C 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 王仁德 216 240 456 96 29
39C 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 李書中 117 179 296 115 29

40C 高雄市 高雄市市立右昌國中 顏瑋廷 168 169 337 111 29

35A 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 吳承勳 105 153 258 119 30
36A 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 林柏致 144 168 312 114 30

37A 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 黃冠中 235 202 437 101 30

1C 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 洋仲軒 209 229 438 100 31
2C 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 陳柏翰 125 165 290 116 31

3C 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 謝鎔駿 79 174 253 120 31

1A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立三民國中 田智誠 169 104 273 118 32
2A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立三民國中 許政皓 118 135 253 120 32

3A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立三民國中 戴禹凡 163 157 320 113 32

1631 17

1613 18

1089 29

1007 30

981 31

846 32

1168 26

1098 27

1094 28

1520 23

1466 24

1305 25

1577 20

1538 21

1535 22

1597 19
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27B 新竹市 新竹市市立富禮國中 李宜嘉 324 311 635 3 1

28B 新竹市 新竹市市立富禮國中 卓芸楨 312 326 638 2 1

29B 新竹市 新竹市市立富禮國中 蔡佳芸 317 308 625 5 1

21A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 張心瑀 319 278 597 13 2
22A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 楊佳樺 312 321 633 4 2

23A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立永豐高中 蔡伃庭 310 302 612 9 2

2A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 李文云 284 284 568 31 3

3A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 李沅璟 302 307 609 10 3

4A 花蓮縣 花蓮縣縣立自強國中 連文怡 315 305 620 7 3

18B 新北市 新北市市立桃子腳國中(小) 方姿云 296 300 596 14 4
19B 新北市 新北市市立桃子腳國中(小) 林芷莉 300 306 606 11 4

20B 新北市 新北市市立桃子腳國中(小) 林慈楨 282 272 554 39 4

13B 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 李筱雯 300 314 614 8 5
14B 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 劉欣慈 277 278 555 36 5

15B 新北市 新北市市立明德高中 蔡芷欣 281 275 556 34 5

10B 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 李宜亭 288 276 564 32 6
11B 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 林欣穎 308 292 600 12 6

12B 新北市 新北市市立三和國中 張筱萍 292 265 557 33 6

27C 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 王方辰 269 279 548 42 7
28C 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 白依婷 295 293 588 19 7

29C 臺南市 臺南市市立金城國中 吳沛慈 280 275 555 37 7

24B 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 古芸飛 293 277 570 28 8
25B 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 艾蜜.斐呼依 242 263 505 52 8

26B 新竹市 新竹市市立建華國中 陳郁蘋 288 286 574 25 8

19C 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 張家瑜 286 299 585 21 9
20C 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 黃願禎 318 306 624 6 9

21C 臺北市 臺北市市立北安國中 謝沛絨 222 213 435 67 9

4C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 范僑芯 267 280 547 43 10
5C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 麥玟軒 292 295 587 20 10

6C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立湖口高中 劉詩翎 246 248 494 59 10

12A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 李明珊 286 302 588 18 11
13A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 林家憶 265 217 482 61 11

14A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立仁和國中 黃薇軒 240 257 497 58 11

18A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立平鎮國中 翁意婷 236 233 469 63 12
19A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立平鎮國中 劉芷菁 214 198 412 70 12

20A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立平鎮國中 劉淑庭 332 336 668 1 12

1B 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 許芯瑄 261 239 500 57 13
2B 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 許芸瑄 251 242 493 60 13

3B 高雄市 高雄市市立獅甲國中 彭詩庭 270 234 504 53 13

5A 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 陳采楓 215 211 426 68 14
6A 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 鍾欣怡 233 245 478 62 14

7A 南投縣 南投縣縣立大成國中 藍芷妤 276 299 575 24 14

28A 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 毛惠如 255 263 518 49 15
29A 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 李欣穎 198 186 384 74 15

30A 高雄市 高雄市市立楠梓國中 李娪 291 261 552 40 15

4B 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 王嘉苡 259 242 501 56 16
5B 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 李潔盈 220 131 351 78 16

6B 高雄市 高雄市市立鳳西國中 簡莉 299 271 570 30 16

1479 14

1454 15

1422 16

1898 1

1842 2

1797 3

1756 4

1725 5

1721 6

1691 7

102年全國中等學校運動會

國中女子組團體排名賽

1644 9

1628 10

1649 8

1567 11

1549 12

1497 13
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7B 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 馬荷玲 206 193 399 71 17
8B 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 楊之儀 197 190 387 73 17

9B 基隆市 基隆市市立銘傳國中 鄒亞晴 281 291 572 26 17

21B 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 林莨媛 124 131 255 84 18
22B 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 歐家綺 275 297 572 27 18

23B 新竹市 新竹市市立三民國中 龔靖 254 256 510 51 18

9C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 周佳萱 121 111 232 85 19
10C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 彭珮晴 265 290 555 38 19

11C 新竹縣 新竹縣縣立寶山國中 黃羽珊 253 261 514 50 19

15A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 邱郁軒 254 277 531 44 20
16A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 張敏萱 264 171 435 66 20

17A 桃園縣 桃園縣縣立內壢國中 葉乃馨 165 142 307 79 20

16C 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 王詩渝 247 197 444 65 21
17C 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 林景心 198 178 376 75 21

18C 臺北市 臺北市市立中正國中 陳芃熙 174 200 374 76 21

12C 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 方婉婷 270 280 550 41 22
13C 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 汪敏 218 204 422 69 22

14C 嘉義縣 嘉義縣縣立阿里山國中(小) 黃美華 76 112 188 86 22

9A 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 段盈穎 51 37 88 87 23
10A 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 張閔媛 20 12 32 88 23

11A 苗栗縣 苗栗縣縣立大倫國中 賴文婷 137 135 272 82 23

392 23

1273 20

1194 21

1160 22

1358 17

1337 18

1301 19

裁判長：　　　　　　　　　　競賽組：　　　　　　　　　　紀錄組：
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